Beschikbare kleuren

LICORICE 300 CM

Modelnummer
Merk
Toepassing
Look & feel
Samenstelling
Dessin

Gewicht gm/Im
Gewicht gm/m2
Lichtechtheid
Krimp %

Aantal kleuren
Vouwgordijnen geschikt

Vouwgordijnprogramma

111619

Kobe

Curtain

Linen Blend /Look|Chenille
100% Polyester
Plain / Semi Plain
600

200

4-5

1

16

JA

JA

Kantelen voor vouwgordijnen NEE

Kantelen voor confectie

A

JA



